
ASBURY PRESCHOOL  
Instructional Calendar 

2019-2020 
 

 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019  Come and Go Open House - Crib and MWF classes 
 9:30-10:30 am  Crib, Toddler, 2’s, 3’s, Young 4s 
 10:30-11:30 am  Pre-K  
  
Thursday, August 15, 2019 Come and Go Open House - T/TH classes 
 9:30-10:30 am  Toddlers, 2’s, 3’s, Young 4s 
 10:30-11:30 am  Uniquely Developing & Pre-K  
 
Monday, August 19, 2019 ALL CLASSES BEGIN 
 
Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday School Pictures – Ervin Photography (Family photos Wed/Thur only) 
and Thursday   
September 23 - 26, 2019 
    
Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Fall Break – NO SCHOOL 
October 16, 17, and 18, 2019 
 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday  Blessing Basket Celebration & Book Fair 
and Thursday Programs are in the classrooms, Book Fair in the Gathering Area 
November 18-21, 2019  
9:30-10:30am / 2:00-3:00pm 
          
Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL 
November 27, 28 and 29, 2019 
 
Tuesday & Wednesday Christmas Programs in Sanctuary  
December 17 & 18, 2019    
 
Friday, December 20, 2019 LAST DAY OF CLASSES BEFORE CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Monday, January 6, 2020 CLASSES RESUME 
 
Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday, February 17, 2020 President’s Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday–Friday, March 16-20, 2020 Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 
 
Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday-Friday, May 18-22, 2020 LAST WEEK OF ALL CLASSES     
 
*If Union Public Schools close for inclement weather/road conditions, Asbury Preschool will also be closed.  If public 
schools close for cold temperatures, we will not close as we do not have bus riders or walkers.  Please be sure to follow 
our Asbury Preschool Facebook page so you can be up to date on school closings.  
 



            


